ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

Issue:

Quarter/Year of Programming: 2

quarter

Description of Issue: Community Events /

Community Leaders

Title of Program
Time Duration

Memorial Hospital

8-9a.m. 60 min
Memorial Hospital

8-9a.m. 60 min
Southwest Reginal Airport

8-9a.m. 60 min
Kara Beech Racing

8-9 am. 60 min
Sweetwater Co. Travel and Tourism

8-9 am. 60 min
RDR Rodeo

8-9 a.m. 60 min
Memorial Hospital

8-9 a.m. 60 min
Recycling Center

8-9 a.m. 60 min

Date

4-5-23
4-19-23
5-8-23

5-23-23
5-25-23
6-2-23

6-14-23

6-26-23



