## **ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST**

Issue:

Quarter/Year of Programming: \_2<sup>nd</sup> quarter\_\_\_\_\_ Description of Issue: Community Events / Community Leaders\_\_

Title of Program		Date
Time	Duration	
Memorial Hospital		4-5-23
8-9a.m.	60 min	
Memorial Hospital		4-19-23
8-9a.m.	60 min	
Southwest Reginal Airport		5-8-23
8-9a.m.	60 min	
Kara Beech Racing		5-23-23
8-9 a.m.	60 min	
Sweetwater Co. Travel and Tourism		5-25-23
8-9 a.m.	60 min	
RDR Rodeo		6-2-23
8-9 a.m.	60 min	
Memorial Hospital		6-14-23
8-9 a.m.	60 min	
Recycling Center		6-26-23
8-9 a.m.	60 min	